
Staff Position Telephone Email Address 

Albea, Jessica Middle School English/Lit 262-673-3720 ext. 4160 albea@erinschool.org 

Anderson, Tony 2nd Grade Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4121 anderson@erinschool.org 

Andress, Andrew Middle School Spanish Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4148 andress@erinschool.org
 

Bartlein, Amber Literacy Coach 262-673-3720 ext. 4132 bartlein@erinschool.org
 

Bath, Jody Daycare 262-673-3720 bath@erinschool.org 

Cady, Nicole Speech Pathologist 262-673-3720 ext. 4350 cady@erinschool.org
 

Callen, Machelle 4th Grade Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4124 callen@erinschool.org 

Cronin, Heidi Paraprofessional 262-673-3720  cronin@erinschool.org 

Dauer, Joey School Psychologist 262-673-3720 ext. 4107 dauer@erinschool.org 

Dittman,Terry Middle School Science Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4153 dittman@erinschool.org
 

Ebert, Kay Paraprofessional-Before School Care 262-673-3720 ebert@erinschool.org
 

Fenney, Debra Director of Building & Grounds 262-673-3720 ext. 4110 fenney@erinschool.org
 

Frank, Nick Principal 262-673-3720 ext. 5500 frank@erinschool.org
 

Freitag, Dana Special Ed 262-673-3720 ext. 4132 freitag@erinschool.org 

Giron, Tina Food Service 262-673-3720 ext. 4140 giron@erinschool.org 

Graber, Courtney Paraprofessional 262-673-3720 graber@erinschool.org 

Hahn , Michelle 3rd Grade Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4123 hahnM@erinschool.org
 

Heus, Lindsay Speech Pathologist 262-673-3720 ext. 4150 heus@erinschool.org 

Ingram, Jill Special Education 262-673-3720 ext. 4232 ingram@erinschool.org 

Jepsen, Ursula Daycare 262-673-3720 ext. 4142 jepsen@erinschool.org 

Johrendt, Cheryl Bookkeeper 262-673-3720 ext. 4101 johrendt@erinschool.org
 

Jakubowski, Megan Music/Band 262-673-3730 ext. 4138 jakubowski@erinschool.org 

Juley, Jennifer Middle School ELA 262-673-3720 ext. 4154 juley@erinschool.org 

Justman, Deb Paraprofessional 262-673-3720 justman@erinschool.org
 

Kalina, Joannie District Administrator/Curriculum Director 262-673-3720 ext. 5000 kalina@erinschool.org
 

Kamholz, Antonina Paraprofessional-After School Care 262-673-3720 kamholz@erinschool.org 

Karbassi, Amber Kindergarten Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4113 karbassi@erinschool.org
 

Kaschinske, Tina Library Media Specialist 262-673-3720 ext. 4158 kaschinske@erinschool.org
 

Kelly, Maggie 7th & 8th Grade Math School Math 262-673-3720 ext. 4146 kelly@erinschool.org 

Kranz, Linda Paraprofessional 262-673-3720 kranz@erinschool.org
 

Kreger, Lisa Paraprofessional-4K Wrap Around Care 262-673-3720 ext. 4109 kreger@erinschool.org
 

Lambert, Cory Maintenance 262-673-3720 lambert@erinschool.org 

Lee, Laura Paraprofessional 262-673-3720 ext. 4160 lee@erinschool.org 

Longley, Kayla Food Service 262-673-3720 longley@erinschool.org 

Lutz, Shannon Library Aide 262-673-3720 lutz@erinschool.org 

Martin, Rachel Middle School Social Studies 262-673-3720 ext. 4154 martin@erinschool.org
 

May, Pam 5th Grade Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4128 may@erinschool.org
 

Mikkelsen, Beth 1st Grade Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4119 mikkelsen@erinschool.org 

Montey, Hope 3rd Grade Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4122 montey@erinschool.org
 

Mueller, Tim Physical Education 262-673-3720 ext. 4131 mueller@erinschool.org 

Novobielski, Renee Paraprofessional 262-673-3720 novobielski@erinschool.org 

Patey, Kristin Paraprofessional 262-673-3720 patey@erinschool.org 

Plaza, Laura 1st Grade Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4117 plaza@erinschool.org 

Posick, Lauren 4th Grade Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4126 posick@erinschool.org
 

Rekowski, Kim 2nd Grade Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4120 rekowski@erinschool.org 

Roltgen, Susan Front Office 262-673-3720 roltgen@erinschool.org 

Runte, Donna Administrative Assistant 262-673-3720 ext. 4105 runte@erinschool.org 

Schuler, Elizabeth Art Teacher/Tech. Support 262-673-3720 ext. 4147 schuler@erinschool.org 

Schultz, Deann 4K Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4108 schultz@erinschool.org 

Staab, Kori 6th Grade Math/6th & 7th Tech Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4152 staab@erinschool.org 

Tomich, Cyndi Director of Special Education 262-673-3720 ext. 5100 tomich@erinschool.org 

Vallee, Karen Paraprofessional-After School Care 262-673-3720  vallee@erinschool.org 

Voss, Erin 5th Grade Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4130 voss@erinschool.org 

Weinert, Lori Paraprofessional/Food Service 262-673-3720 ext. 4140 weinert@erinschool.org 

Weller, Beth Special Education Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4250 weller@erinschool.org 

Wentz, Denise Paraprofessional 262-673-3720 wentz@erinschool.org 

Zurbuchen, Suzanne Kindergarten Teacher 262-673-3720 ext. 4115 zurbuchen@erinschool.org 
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